Art. no. 348171

Surface-mounted ceiling light Librae Linear lll, 3x max.
50 W GU10, black
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Special features

. Exchangeable lamp (GU10)
. Can be rotated and swivelled
. Max. 50 W per light

Housing Material
Housing Color
Housing Surface

Protection Class

max. Power

Rated Input Voltage Frequency
Socket Description

Socket Quantity

Connection Type

Dimmable

Control technology

Motion Detector

Execution

Swivel Angle

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Length

Width

Height
Diameter

Base length
Base width
Base height
Product weight

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
IP Protection Class

Aluminium
Black
Matt

Protection class |/protective
grounding

3x max. 50 W

220-240 V/AC 50/ 60 Hz

GU10

3

Clamp

Yes

Dimmable via optional light source
No

Without lamp

90 Degree
3

Direct
Below

542 mm
72 mm
110 mm
65 mm
542 mm
72 mm
30 mm
1200 g

-5t040°C
-10to 40 °C
IP 20




